THE SYLVANIA MUNICPAL COURT IS CLOSED
ON THE FOLLOWING DATES FOR 2021

--------- - Friday January 1,-2021
-Menday-January 18, 2021
~-Meonday February 15, 2021 -
Monday May 31, 2021
Monday July 3, 2021
Monday September 6, 2021
Monday October 11%, 2021
Thursday November 11, 2021
Thursday November 25th 2021
Friday November 26", 2021
Thursday December 23“1 2021
Friday December 24", 2021
Friday December 31, 2021




